
INKOO 5.2.2011
LUODIKKO  

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 98 96 98

2 Krister Holmberg Breds M 97 95 97

3 Olli-Pekka Jaakkola MKMS M 95 96 96

4 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 92 94 94

5 Timo Teränen BSPA M 89 94 94

6 Jyrkin Pajari MKMS M 91 93 93

7 Staffan Holmström Breds M 92 90 92

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M50 91 91 91

2 Tom Sved SSG M50 90 86 90

3 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 89 87 89

4 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 86 83 86

5 Bertel Holmström Breds M50 77 85 85

6 Seppo Teränen BSPA M50 56 68 68

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 83 90 90

2 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA M60 79 89 89

3 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 83 87 87

4 Eero Pietilä MKMS M60 86 86 86

5 Risto Aaltonen MKMS M60 74 85 85

6 Kai Ahlers MKMS M60 82 64 82

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Pauli Karhi LAS M70 86 83 86

2 Seppo Reinikainen SMY M70 64 80 80

1 Tiina Aalto SMY N50 90 82 90

1 Leena Peltonen SSG N 71 86 86

1 Frans Sontag Breds S15 38 29 38



INKOO 5.2.2011
HIRVI

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras Uus.

1 Krister Holmberg Breds M 97 97 97

2 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 96 95 96 20

3 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 95 96 96 19

4 Staffan Holmström Breds M 95 90 95

5 Jyrki Pajari MKMS M 90 95 95

6 Olli-Pekka Jaakkola MKMS M 92 91 92

7 Timo Teränen BSPA M 89 89 89

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Bertel Holmström Breds M50 95 93 95

2 Tom Sved SSG M50 91 93 93

3 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M50 91 90 91

4 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 79 90 90

5 Seppo Teränen BSPA M50 66 74 74

6 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 71 69 71

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 91 94 94

2 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 85 93 93

3 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA M60 81 92 92

4 Eero Pietilä MKMS M60 79 82 82

5 Tapio Silander MKMS M60 74 68 74

6 Risto Aaltonen MKMS M60 69 73 73

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Sepo Reinikainen SMY M70 86 82 86

1 Tiina Aalto SMY N 88 92 92

2 Leena Peltonen SSG N 76 82 82

1 Theo Wasström Breds S15 74 66 74

2 Frans Sontag Breds S15 65 58 65


